
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Kobe DEFERM
hamok
Omloop : H-14
Afstand : 4160m
Tijd : 0:36:03 (8'40"/km) [Punten : 708]

5/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Janik GOOD 0:25:32 [1000]
2. Thor WOLLES 0:29:16 [872]
3. Finn GEVAERT 0:34:54

1. 144 00:03:53 275m 14'07"/km
2. 135 00:05:36 00:09:29 660m 8'29"/km
3. 136 00:02:03 00:11:32 253m 8'06"/km
4. 139 00:03:07 00:14:39 350m 8'54"/km
5. 140 00:01:47 00:16:26 265m 6'44"/km
6. 130 00:00:43 00:17:09 108m 6'38"/km
7. 121 00:04:32 00:21:41 537m 8'27"/km
8. 127 00:01:07 00:22:48
9. 115 00:01:56 00:24:44 354m 5'28"/km

10. 141 00:03:29 00:28:13 490m 7'07"/km
11. 145 00:02:51 00:31:04 125m 22'48"/km
12. 174 00:01:56 00:33:00 276m 7'00"/km
13. 146 00:00:47 00:33:47 178m 4'24"/km
14. 168 00:01:11 00:34:58 128m 9'15"/km
15. 111 00:00:49 00:35:47 115m 7'06"/km
16. 999 00:00:16 00:36:03 119m 2'14"/km
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